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1.1 Programme die mit einem M beginnen

M2: M-More V?
M2Env V2.23
MA: MAC-Floppy-Interface V? V?

MachIVv v?

MACHV V4.2

Macro v? V1.0

MacroTool v2.72 v2.74

MacSND-Datatype v1.07

MacTools V2.0bl

MadBlanker v?

Mag V2.3

MagicBGs_Gold v?

MagicCX V1.0 v1l.1 V1.1lul

MagicColors V1.0

MagicCop V0.8

MagicDockIcons v?

MagicExpansion V1.1 vl1i.2 V1.3 v1li.4.1

MagicIcons v?

MagicLayers v1l.1

MagicLocker V1.0

MagicMenu vV1.06 V1.06 v1.14 v1.14
V1.17b V1.20 vi.z21 v1i.22
v1i.22 v1i.22 v1i.27 v1.29

MagIcon V? V1.0

MagicClock V1.0 vl.2

MagicSelector V1.0

MagicWB v? V1.0 V1.0 V1.2p
v2.0d

MagicWB-BGs v?

MagicWBSupport V1.4

Magic_Circle v?

MagnetIt v?

Mailbox v? v?

Mailbox-Texte v? v?

Mailcheck v2.01

MailFilter vV 1.0 vl.11

MailManager V1.0 V1.0

MailMinder Vv1.20
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MainActor V1.0 V1.1 V1.5 V1.52
V1.53

Make V3.67

Make-Boot V?

MakeASCII V1.0

MakeCat v38.05 Vv38.22

MakeDayDateH v?

Makeguide V1.49b

MakeIcon V1.1 V1.1 V1.2

MakeInfo Vv1.48

MakeResHackDisk V1.0 V1.1

Malmal V2.2 V3.0 Vv? V3.3

Man v? vl1l.2 V1.7 V2.3
V2.5 V3.3

MAN-Datatype V39.4

ManageCDPics v?

Mand2000 v1.103

MANDEL Vv1.00

MandelMania V? V3.0 v4.0 va.1l

MandelPrint V?

MandelSquare v? V1.6

ManFilt V1.1

Manual V1.0

MapBoard vV37.2

Marble-Slide v?

Marklin V?

MAssign v1.00

Masterblaster v2.1

Mastermind V? V1.3

Math-Print V?

Mathe-Profi V1.0

MatheDruck v?

MatheTrainer v2.0

MathFFP.library Vv37.100

MathLibs vV37.100

MathPaint V1.0

MathPlot V1.19c v1.31 V1.36 v2.01
v2.07 v2.12 v2.13

MathScript V? V1.0 v2.1

Mathtrans.library v1l.1 Vv37.100 Vv37.101

Matt&Fred V?

maud-Datatype V39.2

Maus v? v1.32

Mausweqg v?

MAV V1.2

MaxiDat V?

MaxiVok V?

MaxonBasic Vv3.00

MaxonCAD V2.5

MaxonCAD WS 1.Teil 2.Teil 3.Teil

MaxonCINEMA 4D V?

MaxonHotHelp V3 V3.0

MaxonMagic V1.0 V1.0

MaxonPAINT v?

MaxonTools v? v?

MaxonTools WS 2.Teil

MaxonTWIST v?




IndexM

MaxonTWIST WS 1.Teil 2.Teil
MaxsBBS V1.52

MaxTracker V1.0a

MazeMan v?

MazeWarz v1.03

MB: MBall v2.1
MBase V5.0
MBBiliro va.l
MBE V1.0
MBE_Developer V1.0
MBM v?

MC: MCalc V1.2 V1.2 V1.3
MCD V1.0 v1.01 v1.03 V1.20
MCDP V1.0
MCP Vv1.05
MCSHell v? v?

MD: MD v?

MDU V10 V1.0

ME: MechFight V1.0
MechForce V?

MED v? v? v2.10 v2.13
V3.0 V3.20 V3.22

Mega/Note V0.6

Megaball V? V3.0

MegaD V1.0

MegaEd V? V1.0 V1.10 V1.10
v1i.2

MegaFish v0.82 Vv0.95 v1.08 V1.43

MegaGiro V1.x

MegadJitter V1.3

MegaLoMania v?

MegaMon V3.0

MegaPoint V?

Megatron v?

MEGuru V1.0

MegaView V1.0

MegaWB v?

Meister Mind v?

MEKennzeichen V1.0 V1.2 V1.3

mem v?

MEMake V1.0 V1.1

MemBlocker V1.1

MemCheck v1.00

MemChunks V1.0

MemClear V?

MemClock v?

MemCompare v0o.11

MemDiag v?

MemDoubler V1.1

MemGuard v? v?

MemLeak V1.0

MemLink V2.4

MemMeter v?

Memo V1.1

MemoryClock v?

MemPerform Vv1.000

MemSnap VII
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MemTool V6.2
MemWaste v?
Mengtools V?
Menu-Maker V? V1.0b
MenuDesigner V1.0 v1i.2 V1.3 V1i.6
Vl1.6a
Menufy v?
MenuGadget v1.01
MenuKey V1.0
MenuPatch V?
Menlis & More V3.0 Vv3.02 V3.13 V3.20
MenuStay V1.0
MEReset V1.0 V1.1
Message v?
Messy DOS v?
Mestam v?
MEStart V1.0 vl1l.2 v1l.2
MetaFont V2.0 V2.7
MetaXPR.library V2.0 V3.3 V3.5 V4.0
METextUtility V1.0 V1.1 V1.1
Metograsp V1.0
MEVersion V1.0 V1.0
MF: MFormat V1.2
MFPatch v1.08
ME'R v? V1.0 V1.1 V1.3
V2.0 Vv2.0c v2.0d v2.0d
V2.0e
ME'S V1.0
MG: MGWB v?
MI: MIA V1.1
Microbes v?
MicroDot v0.98 V1.6 V1.6 V1.10
V2.0
MicroED V1.4
MicroEMacs V3.9
MID-It'! V1.2b
MIDI v?
MIDI-Keyboard v? v?
MIDICOM v?
MidiPerfManager V?
MidiPlay vl.1l v2.20
MidiPlayground v?
MidiWatcher V1.0 V1.1
Midnight vi.1l
MIGC V1.39
Millimeter V?
Mind-Master V?
MIndicator V1.9
MindMaster v?
Mine V1.7 v2.01
MineClearer V1.0c
MineField V1.0 V1.0 v1i.17 v1i.17
MineRunner v? V1.0 V1.1
MineSweeper v0.98 v2.1 V2.4 V2.5
V2.7
MinGuide V1.0 V1.0

Mini-Compiler v?
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Mini-Video
MiniConverter
Minidat
MiniFont
MiniFonts
MiniFrac
MiniMax
Mips
MiserPrint
Mission

MJ: MJ-More
MJUtils

MK: MKANIM
MKDir
mk smk

ML: MLog

MM: MM
MMBShift
MMD1ir
MMU_EXPERT

MO: MOD.Professor
Modem
Modem_help
ModePro
ModName
ModProcHeader
Mods_FAQ
ModSound
Modula
Modulo 5
Modulplayer
Mon
MonED
Moni
Monitor-Tuning
Monitorbild
Monkey2
Monkey_Demo
MonoHAM
Monopoli
Montana
MoonTool
Moor
Mord
MoreRetries
MoreStrings
Morse
Mosaic
Most

Mostra

MouseAccel
MouseBlanker
Mousebounce
MouseCase

V1.0 v1.23
v? V1.0 vl.11

vi.1 V1l.1lb

V1.2 V1.3 V1.3

<
N
;_. .

v1.62
V2b
v1.24 v1.60

v0.85

v1.31 v1.42 v1.45
V1.56

v? v1.06 v1.06
v1.08 v1.09 V2.0

V2.0R2

v1.07

vi.z21

V2.

V1.

V1.
V2.

56
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MouseClock
MouseCords
MouseMeter
MouseShift
MouseTest
MouthMan
Move

MoveMouse
MoviePro
MP: MP
MPack
MPEG-Play
MPEG-Player
Mpega
MpegAudio
MPEG_Play
MPOINT
MPuf ferBackUp
MR: MRBackup
MrAnsi
MRM
MRM - pro
MRMan
MS: MS2
MSCal
MSDOS
MSH
MSIP
MSM
msram.device
MT: MT-Rechnung
MTalk
MTool

MIV-Logo
MU: MuchMore

MuchMore-GuideD
Muffins

MUGcut

MUGicWB

MUGiff

Mihle

MUI (Magic User Inter.)

MUI-dev

Multi-Blank
MuiBuilder
MuiCalc
MuiMenu
MUIMouseMeter
MuiPingPong
MUIPuzzle

V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.

v?

V2.
V1.

V2

v?

v?
v

V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V1.
V2.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V1.
V2.
V1.

.03

.0d

v2.11
v0.920
V1.
V2.
V1.

V2.6
v3.2.5
v3.2.10
V4.

4
0d
1

O OO OO MNMDwbdNhDwo-R
=

fiay
o w

V1

V1
V2

V1.

V1.

V3.
V3.

V1.
V1.
V2.
V2.
V2.
V2.

V2.

V3.

.21

.1
.2a

v1.03

V2.24

DO N O -

10

v?
v?

V1.

V3.
V3.
V4.

V1.

V2.
V3.
V2.

v1.15

V2.26

5

v3.2.

12

N

V2.0a

v2.2.1

V2.0a

V3.2.3
v3.2.10
V3.6
V4.4

v2.1

V2.1E
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MuiReIcon v2.14 vV2.23

MUISpeak v0.01

MultiAssign v? v?

MultiCadd v?

MultiCX V1.36

MultiDat V1.0 V1.0

MultiDos v1l.12 v1l.12

MultiFaxDesk V1.0

MultimediaFX V?

MultiPlayer v? V1.20 V1.30 V1.30
v1.31 v1.32

MultiPoint v? V2.0

MultiPrint v1.04 v1l.12 V1.4 V1.6
V1.7 V1.9 v2.00 v2.01
v2.1

MultiReqg V1.20

MultiRipper V3.0

Multitasking v?

MultiTerm light v?

MultiUser v? V1.2a V1.2 V1.3
v1l.4 V1.6 V1.7 V1.8

MuMu V1.0

Muncher v?

MusicMan v2.02 v2.04 v2.10 v2.13

Mungis V1.0

Mungwall V37.54 V37.58 V37.64

MV: MV V1.2 V1.2
MVBR V1.0a
MVP v?
MY: MyBBS V1i.7a V1.7? V1.7g

MyCanDo’ s V?

MykesBug V1.10

MyMake v?

MyMenu v? v?

MyMouse V? V1.0 V1.2
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